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Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Aetna

696
705
594
661
2,656

Aetna

3,853
4,997
4,344
5,091
18,285

Aetna

11

27

Aetna

490
438
388
433
1,749

BAYOU HEALTH
Enrollments by Subprogram —Monthly

Reporting Month: November 2015

Acute and Behavioral Health

A . AmeriHealth
merigroup Caritas
614 564
757 581
604 542
708 555
2,683 2,242

Behavioral Health Only

. AmeriHealth
Amerigroup Caritas
4,049 3,871
4,890 4,904
4,032 4,130
5,022 5,076
17,993 17,981

LA Healthcare
Connections

1,000
1,079
862
1,338
4,279

LA Healthcare
Connections

3,997
4,849
4,318
5,202
18,366

HCBS and Chisholm - Acute and Behavioral Health

Ameri AmeriHealth
merigroup Caritas
4 8
6 3
2 3
2 2
14 16

LA Healthcare
Connections

17
8
10
14
49

HCBS and Chisholm - Behavioral Health Only

. AmeriHealth
Amerigroup Caritas
454 454
445 472
388 363
492 476
1,779 1,765

LA Healthcare
Connections

495
494
402
523
1,914

T
MAXIMUS

He%?tlft]i?ire Total
1,234 4,108
1,346 4,468

990 3,502
1,019 4,281
4,589 16,449

HeL;TtI;ic;re Total
4,045 19,815
5,025 24,665
4,192 21,016
5,231 25,622
18,493 91,118

HeL:FtI:]igre Total

14 48
15 38
10 36
8 31
47 153
HeL;rlltlrtniire Vol
511 2,404
531 2,380
427 1,968
502 2,426
1,971 9,178

Description: This report shows new enrollments and transfers for the reporting month under each subprogram type.
Members who transfer plan during the reporting month will only be counted once for the month, regardless of how many
times the member transfers during the month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are
included in this report. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the reporting month are not included.
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Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central

Total

Capital

Gulf

North

South Central
Total

Aetna

11,483
9,391
9,143
7,695

37,712

Aetnha

5,458
4,337
5,963
4,887
20,645

Aetna

14
19
12
19
64

Aetna

502
563
502
430
1,997

Enrollments by Subprogram -

Cumulative

As of November, 2015

Overall Summary Acute and Behavioral Health

Amerigroup

48,425
31,424
40,198
31,180
151,227

AmeriHealth

Caritas

38,339
40,157
36,269
36,777

151,542

LA Healthcare
Connections

89,297
84,830
115,575
70,125
359,827

Overall Summary Behavioral Health Only

Amerigroup

5,177
4,421
5,346
4,246
19,190

Amerigroup

22
17
18
14
71

Overall HCBS and Chisholm - Behavioral Health Only

Amerigroup

592
539
628
479
2,238

AmeriHealth

Caritas

5,136
4,074
5,403
4,303
18,916

AmeriHealth

Caritas

19
21
14
14
68

AmeriHealth

Caritas

565
545
597
480
2,187

LA Healthcare
Connections

5,442
4,408
6,079
5,031
20,960

Overall HCBS and Chisholm - Acute and Behavioral Health

LA Healthcare
Connections

32
49
58
37
176

LA Healthcare
Connections

703
695
852

583
2,833

United
Healthcare

91,643
75,159
62,021
64,878
293,701

United
Healthcare

6,029
4,804
6,434
5,047
22,314

United
Healthcare

56
44
24
38
162

United
Healthcare

829
760
744

641
2,974

Total

279,187
240,961
263,206
210,655
994,009

Total

27,242
22,044
29,225
23,514
102,025

Total

143
150
126
122

541

Total

3,191
3,102
3,323
2,613
12,229

Description: This report shows all active members in Bayou Health as of the end of the reporting month under each

subprogram type. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are included in this report.

Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou

Health during the reporting month are not included.
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